2015/2016 Pre-Rule Making Calendar

Milestone Date

Event

Audience

Tuesday, April 28, 2015

MUC Cycle Kick-Off includes
JIRA user training

All existing JIRA users

Thursday, April 30, 2015

JIRA Open Forum Discussion

Optional

Friday, May 1, 2015

JIRA opens for measure
submissions and comments

All Federal, non-Federal
stakeholders

Friday, May 8, 2015

Federal Stakeholder MUC
Cycle Kick-Off

All Federal, non-Federal
stakeholders

Tuesday, May 12, 2015

JIRA Open Forum Discussion

Optional

Wednesday, July 1, 2015

JIRA closes for new measure
submissions

All Federal, non-Federal
stakeholders

Wednesday, July 15, 2015

Comments Period Closes — All
pens-down

(NOTE: no new measures
accepted after July 1, 2015)

All Federal, non-Federal
stakeholders

Wednesday, July 22, 2015

Draft Final MUC List Due

CMS MUC Coordinator
prepares documents

Tuesday, August 4, 2015

Federal Stakeholder Meeting
— Centers for Medicare &
Medicaid Services, 7500
Security Boulevard,
Baltimore, MD 21244,
Conference Room C-112

Federal audience only —to
preview MUC List measures

Monday, August 10, 2015

MUC clearance begins

All federal stakeholders

Tuesday, December 1, 2015

No later than this date
annually — DHHS to publish
the Measures under
Consideration List

All Federal and non-Federal
stakeholders

December 2015 Measures Application All Federal and non-Federal
Partnership (MAP) Work stakeholders
Group Meetings

January 2016 Measures Application All Federal and non-Federal

Partnership (MAP)
Coordinating Committee
Meeting

stakeholders

Monday, February 1, 2016

The MAP is required to
publish a report of their

All Federal and non-Federal
stakeholders
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recommendations by this
date annually.
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